

## Pachet consumabile

I.D.: 62027773

---

Data publicarii	15.10.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 698,31 RON - 698,31 RON

---

Descriere: 40017133805 DISC DE TUNS IARBA 230-2 BUC 3.0000 68.0672 204.20 38.80 243.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 2 40027102108 AUTOCUT 25-2 (CAP COSITOR CU FIR 2,4 mm) BUC 2.0000 71.4286 142.86 27.14 170.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 3 36360000050 Lant STIHL PMC3 1,3 3/8" P 35 cm 50pin. BUC 4.0000 46.2185 184.87 35.13 220.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 4 30050004809 SINA 35 cm .3,8/1,3 BUC 1.0000 159.6639 159.66 30.34 190.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0 5 56057724006 PILA 4.0 x 200 BUC 1.0000 6.7227 6.72 1.28 8.00 19.00 VZ\_19 0

---